Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
NS15-TX01B-V2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ns15-tx01b-v2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.88 kgs
Display Name NS15-TX01B-V2
Description Touch screen HMI, 15 inch XGA, TFT, 256 colors, 1024x768
pixels, 1 x RS-232C & 1 x RS422 ports, Ethernet (10/100
Base-T), 60MByte memory, 24 VDC, black case
ETIM Class EC001412
EAN 4547648741231.0
Group BB
Fam BBN
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8531204090.0
OC Code NSA 0057M
Second Item Number NS15TX01BV2
Category Panel Operatorski - NS15
Stat Fam 1HCB
Stat Fam description NS15
Publication sort 1ECA1
Primary Package Length 576
Primary Package Width 428
Primary Package Depth 213
Dimensions 576mm x 428mm x 213mm
Primary Package Weight 5200 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Touch screen HMI, 15 inch XGA, TFT, 256 colors, 1024x768 pixels, 1 x RS-232C & 1 x RS422
ports, Ethernet (10/100 Base-T), 60MByte memory, 24 VDC, black case